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Lampadine e accessori - Globo small
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MyHkKT

YcTtaHoBKa
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Oowuu Bec

TexHu4yeckasa uHdo

Bec HeTTO

Knacc nsonsuum
Cornacue

BbIxogaHas MOWHOCTb
Dimmer

UCTOYHUK NnUTaHuUA

8021696277790

E27 GLOBO D095 08w 3000K CRI80
SATIN INTERA DIMM

5 years

0.14 kg

CE

220-240 V AC 50 Hz
1, TRIAC

Not required

NHdbopmMaunus 06 UCTOUYHUKE

Bnactb

BbiGpocChI

MakcumMmanbHoe noTpebneHue
CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

Yron ceeTtoBOro sy4a
MonesHbI CBETOBOM MOTOK
DoTOOMONIOrMHECKUNA PUCK

Pe3sepBHas MOLLHOCTb
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8 W
Diffuse
max 8 W

3000 K

15000 h

> 80

900 Im

1

< 0.50wW



